
Wednesday Thursday Saturday
10-Apr-24 11-Apr-24 13-Apr-24

12:00

12:30

13:00

Presidential Keynote

Sheena Josselyn

Distinguished Scholar 

Award Talk

Transition Break

Blitz Topics 3

Coffee Break

Symposium 2: 

Industry x Academia 

Panel

18:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

Computational 

Social 

Neuroscience:           

A Preconference 

Workshop

13:30

11:00

11:30

Lunch (on own)

Blitz Topics 1

Keynote Speaker
Kristen Lindquist

Poster Session 1 & 

Opening Reception

Mid Career Award Talk

Lunch (on own)

NIH Roundtable 

Session

Symposium 4

Coffee Break

Symposium 5: A.I. 

Approaches to Social 

& Affective 

Neuroscience

Poster Session 2

Round 

Table & 

Lunch

Closing Remarks/ Awards

 Society Business 

Meeting

Blitz Topics 4

Poster Session 3

Lunch    

(on  own)

Coffee Break

EDIJ Symposium: 

Socioeconomic 

Diversity or 

Disadvantage

Blitz Topics 2

Sponsor Session

Draft SANS 2024 Program-at-a-Glance

Symposium 3

Friday
12-Apr-24

Early Career Award Talk

Mentor-Mentee   

Kickoff!

Opening Remarks

Symposium 1: 

Intergroup Relations

8:00

10:30

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

19:30

"Drop-In" Social @ The 

Rec Room

19:00

 "Comic SANS"


