Draft SANS 2024 Program-at-a-Glance					
	Wednesday 10-Apr-24	Thursday 11-Apr-24	Friday 12-Apr-24		Saturday 13-Apr-24
8:00		Mentor-Mentee	Sponsor Session Symposium 3		NIH Roundtable
8:30		Kickoff!			Session
9:00		Opening Remarks			Symposium 4
9:30		Symposium 1: Intergroup Relations			
10:00					
10:30			Early Career Award Talk		Coffee Break
11:00		Coffee Break	Coffee Break		Symposium 5: A.I. Approaches to Social & Affective Neuroscience
11:30		Symposium 2: Industry x Academia Panel	EDIJ Symposium: Socioeconomic Diversity or Disadvantage		
12:00					
12:30					Mid Career Award Talk
13:00		Lunch (on own)	Lunch (on own)	Round Table &	Lunch (on own)
13:30	Computational			Lunch	
14:00		Blitz Topics 1	Blitz Topics 2		Blitz Topics 4
14:30		Keynote Speaker Kristen Lindquist	Presidential Keynote Sheena Josselyn		Poster Session 3 Distinguished Scholar Award Talk
15:00	Social Neuroscience:				
15:30	A Preconference Workshop	Poster Session 1 & Opening Reception	Transition Break Blitz Topics 3		
16:00					
16:30			Poster Session 2		
17:00		"Comic SANS"			Closing Remarks/ Awards Society Business
17:30					Meeting
18:00					
18:30					
19:00					"Drop-In" Social @ The
19:30					Rec Room